10th

15t
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

8th
9th
10"

2000 LB Class:
Candi Foster
Larry Foster
Dennis Quint

2500 LB Class:
Larry Foster
Scott Stevens
Candi Foster
Emily Folsom
Mark Helsor
Mike Rivard
Tim Pease
Bruce Ames
Pat Rivard
David Leighton

3000 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Steve Powers
Chris Folsom
Dennis Quint
Mark Helsor
Pat Rivard
Cliff Woodman
Tim Pease
Covel Conant
Bruce Ames

3500 LB Class:
Dennis Quint
Steve Powers
Scott Stevens
Arthur Child
Roger Quint
Covel Conant
Cliff Woodman
Mike Rivard

Blue Hill Fair

Farm Tractor Pull
September 5", 2021

Farmall BN “Bumble B”
Farmall BN “Bumble B”
Farmall BN

Farmall BN “Candi’s B”
Case VI

Farmall BN “Candi’s B”
Massey Harris Mustang
Ford NAA

Oliver 60

Farmall BN

Oliver 60

Oliver 60

Allis Chalmers C

Oliver 66

Case VI

Massey Harris Mustang
Allis Chalmers WC

Ford NAA

Massey Harris 81
Minneapolis Moline BF
Farmall BN

Farmall Super C

Oliver 60

Allis Chalmers WC
Oliver 66

Oliver 77

Cockshutt 30

Ford 960

Farmall Super C
Minneapolis Moline BF
Massey Harris 81

129.73’
129.50
126.10

95.13’
92.7¢’
84.25’
77.26’
76.06
74.49
73.34
70.23’
66.55’
54.70

217.21
191.7V
187.60°
172.64°
172.10
159.88’
149.7V
146.43’
143.46’
137.55

149.63’
142.66’
140.21
135.21°
130.36’
130.04’
123.73’
98.35



9th

1st
znd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

8th

1St

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
znd
3rd
4th

Peter Folsom

4000 LB Class:
Dennis Quint
Steve Powers
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom
Arthur Child
Roger Quint
Mike Rivard
Peter Folsom

4500 LB Class:
Ric Parady
Mickey Gross
Mike Pratt
Norbert Lemieux
Andy Haslam
Tyler Leighton
Dennis Quint
Chris Folsom

Pat Rivard

5000 LB Class:
Ric Parady
Mickey Gross
David Leighton
Burl Ewell
John Atwood
Solomon Orff
Tyler Leighton

5500 LB Class:
David Leighton
David Leighton
Solomon Orff
John Atwood
Jay Fowler

6000 LB Class:
Mark Helsor
Steven Lee
Ron Winship
David Leighton

Ford 740

Farmall H

Oliver 77

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Farmall H

Cockshutt 30

Ford 960

Massey Harris 30
Ford 740

Oliver 77

Oliver 77

Cockshutt 30

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Cockshutt 30

John Deere B

Farmall H

Farmall H

Massey Harris 30

Oliver 77

Oliver 77
Farmall 460
John Deere B
Massey Harris 44
Massey Harris 33
John Deere B

Farmall M
Farmall 460
Massey Harris 33
Massey Harris 44
John Deere 50

Farmall 560
Minneapolis Moline U
Minneapolis Moline U
Farmall M

94.70°

158.85’ (Pull Off)
152.83’ (Pull Off)
144.12’ (Pull Off)
215.21

186.49’

183.12’

148.77’

54.39’

187.49
178.89’
175.98’
175.61
157.68’
156.77’
155.05’
149.06’
141.21

158.39’
143.63’
140.95’
135.24’
134.38’
132.16’
122.65’

174.50
163.05’
159.71
156.42’
133.70°

145.32
139.89’
135.78’
132.98’



5th

1st
znd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

lst
znd

1st
znd

1St
znd

1st
znd

Jay Fowler

6500 LB Class:

Mark Helsor
Steven Lee
Ron Winship
Jessica Rand
Andy Haslam
Kellie Straton

7000 LB Class:

Emily Folsom
Joe Rand

7500 LB Class:

Josh Gray
Emily Folsom

8000 LB Class:

Josh Gray
Jessica Rand

8500 LB Class:

Joe Rand
Josh Gray

John Deere A

Farmall 560
Minneapolis Moline U
Minneapolis Moline U
Farmall M

Farmall M

Farmall M

Massey Harris 44 Special

Farmall M

Minneapolis Moline G

Massey Harris 44 Special

Minneapolis Moline G
Case 520

Case 520
Minneapolis Moline G

124.19

146.26’
144.66’
141.09
134.84’
130.27
128.73’

138.32
132.4Y

162.30
140.81

144.78’
142.46’

167.53’
164.62



